NON- TEACHING STAFF

Months N.cv Name of Teacher Designation :ae:;’: ;(I:Igl' PRESENT
Jan-23| 1|SANDHYA SONARE Librarian 3 31 3
Mrs. MOHAR BAI Library
Attendant or
Jan-23| 2 Peon 1 31 30
NIKITA SONARE Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Jan-23| 3 0 31 31
SUNITA SHARMA Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Jan-23| 4 1 31 30
JYOTSNA DIWVEDI Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Jan-23| 5 22 31 9
Jan-23| 6|UMADIBAI Attendant 1 31 30
SOURABH VALMIK Museum Keeper
Jan-23| 7 2 31 29
Jan-23| 8|Mr. ASHISH ROHIT Lifter 2 31 29
SANJO BAI Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Jan-23| 9 Worker 3 31 28
AJAY JATAV Museum Keeper
Jan-23| 10 29 31 2
DILIP KUMAR Laboratory
Jan-23| 11 Assisstant 29 31 2
VINITA SAHU Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Jan-23| 12 Worker 3 31 28
RAJNI BAGDI Laboratory
Jan-23] 13 Technician 1 31 30
JANKI PATEL Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Jan-23| 14 Worker 1 31 30
Jan-23| 15|MUKESH Others 1 31 30
Assistant
Jan-23| 16|NAINA THAKUR Librarian 2 31 29
Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
Jan-23| 17|RAj KUMAR PATIL services 3 31 28




lab tech rachna

Jan-23| 18|POOJA TIWARI sharik 2 31 29
lab tech kriya
Jan-23| 19|pinki vishwakarma sharik 0 31 31
M K KRIYA
Jan-23| 20|VICKY SAHARE SHARIK 0 31 31
Multipurpose
Jan-23| 21|CHANDA AHIRWAR worker 0 31 31
ATTEDANT
RACHNA
Jan-23| 22|INDRA ALHAT SHARIK 24 31 7
LAB ASST.
RACHNA
Jan-23| 23|RACHANA SAHU SHARIK 0 31 31
Jan-23| 24|DINESH JATAV Gardner 2 31 29
Months io Name of Teacher Designation :::(‘;i ;ﬁzgl' PRESENT
Feb-23| 1|SANDHYA SONARE Librarian 2 28 26
Mrs. MOHAR BAI Library
Attendant or
Feb-23] 2 Peon 0 28 28
NIKITA SONARE Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Feb-23| 3 1 28 27
SUNITA SHARMA Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Feb-23| 4 1 28 27
JYOTSNA DIWVEDI Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Feb-23] 5 0 28 28
Feb-23| 6|UMADI BAI Attendant 2 28 26
SOURABH VALMIK Museum Keeper
Feb-23| 7 3 28 25
Feb-23| &|Mr. ASHISH ROHIT Lifter 0 28 28
SANJO BAI Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Feb-23| 9 Worker 2 28 26
AJAY JATAV Museum Keeper
Feb-23| 10 0 28 28
DILIP KUMAR Laboratory
Feb-23| 11 Assisstant 3 28 25




VINITA SAHU Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Feb-23| 12 Worker 1 28 27
RAJNI BAGDI Laboratory
Feb-23] 13 Technician 0 28 28
JANKI PATEL Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Feb-23| 14 Worker 23 28 >
Feb-23| 15|MUKESH Others 0 28 28
Assistant
Feb-23| 16|NAINA THAKUR Librarian 0 28 28
Multipurpose
Feb-23| 17|CHANDA AHIRWAR worker 23 28 5
Feb-23| 18|DINESH JATAV Gardner 16 28 12
MONIKA SHARMA Laboratory
Feb-23] 19 Technician 0 28 28
JOEL PETER Laboratory
Feb-23| 20 Assisstant 3 28 25
AYUSH KHARE Laboratory
Feb-23| 21 Technician 1 28 27
Feb-23| 22|BAL RAM Gardner 19 28 9
MAMTA BAI Multipurpose
Feb-23] 23 worker 19 28 9
GANGA BAI Multipurpose
Feb-23| 24 worker 19 28 9
LIJI Jacob Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Feb-23] 25 19 28 9
RAVI PRAJAPATI Laboratory
Feb-23| 26 Technician 19 28 9
SHUBHANSHU KHARE Laboratory
Feb-23| 27 Assisstant 19 28 )
JYOTI DHOTE Laboratory
Feb-23| 28 Technician 19 28 9
Feb-23| 29|EMARTI BAI PEON 26 28 2
Feb-23| 30|BHURI BAI PEON 26 28 2
Feb-23| 31|DILIP NAYAK PEON 26 28 2
DEVENDRA SAHU Laboratory
Feb-23] 32 Technician 26 28 2
VIJAY SHAH Laboratory
Feb-23| 33 Assisstant 26 28 2
Months :o Name of Teacher Designation It?l‘(‘;i ;?&gl' PRESENT
Mar-23| 1|SANDHYA SONARE Librarian 0 31 31
Mrs. MOHAR BAI Library
Attendant or
Mar-23| 2 Peon 2 31 29




NIKITA SONARE

Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services

Mar-23| 3 2 31 29
SUNITA SHARMA Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Mar-23| 4 0 31 31
JYOTSNA DIWVEDI Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Mar-23] 5 0 31 31
Mar-23| 6|UMADI BAI Attendant 1 31 30
SOURABH VALMIK Museum Keeper
Mar-23| 7 2 31 29
Mar-23| 8|Mr. ASHISH ROHIT Lifter 0 31 31
SANJO BAI Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Mar-23| 9 Worker 1 31 30
AJAY JATAV Museum Keeper
Mar-23| 10 0 31 31
DILIP KUMAR Laboratory
Mar-23| 11 Assisstant 2 31 29
VINITA SAHU Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Mar-23| 12 Worker 0 31 31
RAJNI BAGDI Laboratory
Mar-23| 13 Technician 1 31 30
JANKI PATEL Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Mar-23| 14 Worker 12 31 19
Mar-23| 15|MUKESH Others 0 31 31
Assistant
Mar-23| 16|NAINA THAKUR Librarian 3 31 28
Multipurpose
Mar-23( 17|CHANDA AHIRWAR worker 31 31
MONIKA SHARMA Laboratory
Mar-23| 18 Technician 0 31 31
JOEL PETER Laboratory
Mar-23| 19 Assisstant 0 31 31
AYUSH KHARE Laboratory
Mar-23] 20 Technician 1 31 30
Mar-23| 21|BAL RAM Gardner 1 31 30
MAMTA BAI Multipurpose
Mar-23]| 22 worker 0 31 31
GANGA BAI Multipurpose
Mar-23| 23 worker 2 31 29




LIJI Jacob

Clerical staff for
administrative

and accounts
services

Mar-23| 24 1 31 30
RAVI PRAJAPATI Laboratory
Mar-23| 25 Technician 0 31 31
SHUBHANSHU KHARE Laboratory
Mar-23| 26 Assisstant 2 31 29
JYOTI DHOTE Laboratory
Mar-23| 27 Technician 1 31 30
Mar-23| 28|EMARTI BAI PEON 1 31 30
Mar-23| 29|BHURI BAI PEON 2 31 29
Mar-23| 30|DILIP NAYAK PEON 0 31 31
DEVENDRA SAHU Laboratory
Mar-23| 31 Technician 1 31 30
VIJAY SHAH Laboratory
Mar-23| 32 Assisstant 0 31 31
Laboratory
Mar-23]| 33|krishna patel Assisstant 0 31 31
Mar-23| 34|Sona dhakad MK 3 31 28
Mar-23| 35(Shobha Attendent 1 31 30
Mar-23| 36/RAMA BAI Attendent 16 31 15
Months io Name of Teacher Designation :::(‘;i ;zzgl' PRESENT
Apr-23| 1|SANDHYA SONARE Librarian 4 30 26
ARTI SHARMA VYAS Assistant
Apr-23| 2 Librarian 2 30 28
Mrs. MOHAR BAI Library
Attendant or
Apr-23| 3 Peon 3 30 27
NIKITA SONARE Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Apr-23| 4 2 30 28
SUNITA SHARMA Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Apr-23] 5 2 30 28
JYOTSNA DIWVEDI Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
Apr-23] 6 0 30 30
Apr-23| 7[UMADIBAI Attendant 0 30 30
SOURABH VALMIK Museum Keeper
Apr-23] 8 3 30 27
Apr-23| 9[Mr. ASHISH ROHIT Lifter 1 30 29




Apr-23

10

SANJO BAI

Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Worker

30

29

Apr-23

11

AJAY JATAV

Museum Keeper

30

30

Apr-23

12

DILIP KUMAR

Laboratory
Assisstant

30

25

Apr-23

13

VINITA SAHU

Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Worker

30

28

Apr-23

14

SATARA BEE

Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Worker

30

29

Apr-23

15

SONA SAHU

Museum Keeper

30

30

Apr-23

16

SOURABH VISHWAKARMA

Laboratory
Assisstant

30

28

Apr-23

17

RAJNI BAGDI

Laboratory
Technician

30

28

Apr-23

18

JANKI PATEL

Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Worker

30

29

Apr-23

19

MUKESH

Others

30

29

Apr-23

20

MONIKA SHARMA

Laboratory
Technician

30

28

Apr-23

21

JOEL PETER

Laboratory
Assisstant

30

30

Apr-23

22

AYUSH KHARE

Laboratory
Technician

30

28

Apr-23

23

BAL RAM

Gardner

30

28

Apr-23

24

MAMTA BAI

Multipurpose
worker

30

28

Apr-23

25

GANGA BAI

Multipurpose
worker

30

29

Apr-23

26

LIJI Jacob

Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services

30

28

Apr-23

27

RAVI PRAJAPATI

Laboratory
Technician

30

27

Apr-23

28

SHUBHANSHU KHARE

Laboratory
Assisstant

30

30

Apr-23

29

JYOTI DHOTE

Laboratory
Technician

30

30

Apr-23

30

DEVENDRA SAHU

Laboratory
Technician

30

29

Apr-23

31

PREETI PARITA

Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Worker

30

26




Apr-23

32

VIJAY SHAH

Laboratory
Assisstant

30

30

Apr-23

33

RAMA BAI

Attendent

30

27

Apr-23

34

LAXMI BAI

Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Worker

30

26

Months

Name of Teacher

Designation

leave
taken

TOTAL
DAYS

PRESENT

May-23

SANDHYA SONARE

Librarian

31

29

May-23

ARTI SHARMA VYAS

Assistant
Librarian

31

31

May-23

Mrs. MOHAR BAI

Library
Attendant or
Peon

31

31

May-23

NIKITA SONARE

Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services

31

28

May-23

SUNITA SHARMA

Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services

31

28

May-23

JYOTSNA DIWVEDI

Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services

31

31

May-23

UMADI BAI

Attendant

31

30

May-23

SOURABH VALMIK

Museum Keeper

31

28

May-23

Mr. ASHISH ROHIT

Lifter

31

29

May-23

10

SANJO BAI

Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Worker

31

29

May-23

11

AJAY JATAV

Museum Keeper

31

31

May-23

12

DILIP KUMAR

Laboratory
Assisstant

14

31

17

May-23

13

VINITA SAHU

Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Worker

31

30

May-23

14

SAYARA BEE

Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Worker

31

29




SONA SAHU

Museum Keeper

May-23| 15 14 31 17
SOURABH VISHWAKARMA Laboratory
May-23| 16 Assisstant 1 31 30
RAJNI BAGDI Laboratory
May-23| 17 Technician 3 31 28
JANKI PATEL Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
May-23[ 18 Worker 14 31 17
May-23| 19|MUKESH Others 0 31 31
MONIKA SHARMA Laboratory
May-23| 20 Technician 2 31 29
JOEL PETER Laboratory
May-23| 21 Assisstant 0 31 31
AYUSH KHARE Laboratory
May-23] 22 Technician 0 31 31
May-23| 23|BAL RAM Gardner 0 31 31
MAMTA BAI Multipurpose
May-23| 24 worker 1 31 30
GANGA BAI Multipurpose
May-23| 25 worker 2 31 29
LIJI Jacob Clerical staff for
administrative
and accounts
services
May-23| 26 3 31 28
RAVI PRAJAPATI Laboratory
May-23| 27 Technician 0 31 31
SHUBHANSHU KHARE Laboratory
May-23| 28 Assisstant 1 31 30
JYOTI DHOTE Laboratory
May-23| 29 Technician 0 31 31
DEVENDRA SAHU Laboratory
May-23| 30 Technician 1 31 30
PREETI PARITA Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
May-23| 31 Worker 15 31 16
VIJAY SHAH Laboratory
May-23]| 32 Assisstant 1 31 30
May-23| 33|RAMA BAI Attendent 17 31 14
LAXMI BAI Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
May-23| 34 Worker 3 31 28
ANITA JOSHI Museum Keeper
May-23]| 35 9 31 22
RAKSHA BAI Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
May-23| 36 Worker 8 31 23
SHUBHAM NAMDEV Museum Keeper
May-23| 37 10 31 21




May-23| 38

RAJKUMARI BAI

Attendant or
Peon or
Multipurpose
Worker

31

22

May-23

VIMLESH GUPTA

39

Laboratory
Assisstant

17

31

14




